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Outdoor 2022 - verenigingskampioenschappen PAARDEN KNHS Regio Friesland
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vereniging

It Bytling, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.

Hanzeruiters, RV.

Gaasterland, RV. HSV

Radboudruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV. Team 2
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV. Team 1

totaal punten

741,5
721,5

715,5
702,0
653,5
601,5
Geen resultaat
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905607ZA
865116CP
733040MM
897585LW
9051521V
924484)E
952859NH
949486NL

938154MA
943725KD
904268AW
9487981B
909629EA
895953KS
925247MB
938154MA

944773CW
930832KV
929548HH
879428KD
887156A)
931587LH
930832KV
914084LB

908713HZ
943582DC
889970AC
946747NK
942508KC
741399DD
956152HC
908713HZ

Emma Altena

Willeke Postma

Inge Meyer

Laura Meyer - Wildschut
Hyke Voorn (sel)

Mette marit Eppinga (sel)
Remmelt Hoekstra (sel)
Sjoerd Lyklema (sel)

Gaasterland, RV. HSV

Welmoed Agricola
Marleen Van Eijk - Deelen
Marrit Wijnia

Pietie Van den Berg

Rikst Abma (sel)

Krista Sijtsma (sel)

Hildou Bootsma (sel)
Welmoed Agricola (sel)

Hanzeruiters, RV.

Annemieke Brouwer - Wybenga
Tjitske aline Van der Veen (sel)

Esther Hoekstra
Selina Damsma
Brigitte Jager (sel)
Hennie Henstra (sel)

Tjitske aline Van der Veen (sel)

Ilja Boots (sel)

It Bytling, RV.

Emma Zandberg
Ylse Coremans

Helina Cazemier
Nienke Klijnstra

(HC) Henny Coremans (HC) (sel)

Djoeke Drost - Vegter (sel)

(HC) Annet Coremans (HC) (sel)

Emma Zandberg (sel)

Radboudruiters, RV.

paard

Zoef

Capri

Mr. Ed

Leonardo

lljalita

Just Inov

Nelson

Nintessa Morgenster Sw

Kooifenne's Mondriaan DN
Kado

Amber R.S. fan Top en Twel
Ina S.G.

Eugenique

Kennaminka

Maura Herma Th
Kooifenne's Mondriaan DN

Celyna P.J.
Kylente

Rinse PJ
Kiekeboera
Adonnay Mbf
Lotus Loma
Kylente
Ladonia Tf

Henco's Inia HC
Henco's Douschka
Adelinda BCR
Nuriante La Donia
Kadermie DIt
Deniki

Henco's Douschka
Henco's Inia HC

vader

Orame
Tuschinski
Atlantic

George Clooney
Van Gogh
Ustinov

Carrera VDL
Jenssen VdI

Carrera VDL
Mewes 438
Alwin 469
Jehannes 484
Van Gogh
Freeman VDL
Grand Slam VDL
Carrera VDL

Norbert 444
Sirocco Blue
Thorben 466
Fabriano VDL
Air Jordan Z
Ferrari

Zirocco Blue
Falaise De Muze

Everglade VDL
Verdi

Djoerd 473
Jardonnay VvdI
Freeman VDL
Whistler
Verdi
Everglade VDL

vereniging

Gaasterland, RV.
Gaasterland, RV.
Gaasterland, RV.
Gaasterland, RV.
Gaasterland, RV.
Gaasterland, RV.
Gaasterland, RV.
Gaasterland, RV.
Totaal dressuur

Totaal springen
Totaal

Hanzeruiters, RV.
Hanzeruiters, RV.
Hanzeruiters, RV.
Hanzeruiters, RV.
Hanzeruiters, RV.
Hanzeruiters, RV.
Hanzeruiters, RV.
Hanzeruiters, RV.
Totaal dressuur

Totaal springen
Totaal

It Bytling, RV.
It Bytling, RV.
It Bytling, RV.
It Bytling, RV.
It Bytling, RV.
It Bytling, RV.
It Bytling, RV.
It Bytling, RV.
Totaal dressuur

Totaal springen
Totaal

HSV
HSV
HSV
HSV
HSV
HSV
HSV
HSV

Radboudruiters, RV.
Radboudruiters, RV.
Radboudruiters, RV.
Radboudruiters, RV.
Radboudruiters, RV.
Radboudruiters, RV.
Radboudruiters, RV.
Radboudruiters, RV.

Totaal dressuur
Totaal springen
Totaal

dressuur

194,5
180,0
177,0
190,5

742,0

194,5
193,0
184,5
191,5

763,5

185,0
186,5
199,0
191,0

761,5

175,5
178,0
191,5
172,5

717,5

springen

4,0
8,0
4,0
4,0

20,0

0,0
0,0
12,0
12,0

24,0

0,0
6,0
0,0
4,0

10,0

8,0
0,0
40,0
4,0

52,0

eind-totaal

40,0
702,0

48,0
715,5

20,0
741,5

64,0
653,5
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924960KV
946389EL
770448FP
952352MS
874789)Z
938287HB
770448FP
946389EL

934360BT
942263W)
945887MH
938864MB
925305LR
936581HK
860616GO
918835FF

951387MV
921250FD
9045241T
921570JK
838527CZ
951156SA
938469LD
932802IL

Anna de Vries

Lisa Leusink

Else Pierrot

Erica Schuil

Amber Zwarteveen (sel)
Leah Bijkerk (sel)

Else Pierrot (sel)

Lisa Leusink (sel)

Scheeneruiters, RV.

Nancy Tilstra

Britt de Jong

Jantine Huizinga
Berber Bootsma
Marijke Rosier (sel)
Lotte Van der Kaaij (sel)
Ortrlin Oppedijk (sel)
Renee Feenstra (sel)

Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV. Team 1

Marilee De Vries

Marrije Deurholt

Nancy Tilstra

Berber Kloosterman
Rianne Zeinstra (sel)
Radboud Atema (sel)
Ylse marleen Dijkstra (sel)
Ragna Langhout (sel)

Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV. Team 2

paard

Vriesburgers Kyradela
Elchar's Jaguar
French Coffee
Milithyia Texel

Jaraya

Haloma hh

French Coffee
Elchar's Jaguar

Berber fan 'e Herdershoeve
Woodstock

My Carla

Mr. Negro W

Lady Ella

Halina

Gold rum

Francois

Mambo E.R.

Filena

De Mersken Incognito
JH's got lucky jarreau
Clinthago

Selwyn

La-Pugata

Indigo

vader

Ublesco
Sultan
Numero Uno
Daily Diamond
Quintus

Talan

Numero Uno
Sultan

Jehannes 484

Cabochon

Freeman VDL

Negro

Grand Slam VDL

Zirocco Blue

Eldorado Van De Zeshoek
Diamant De Semilly

For Gribaldi
Epked74
Starpower
Zambesi
Contago
Silverstar
Negro
Everglade VDL

vereniging

Scheeneruiters, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.
Scheeneruiters, RV.
Totaal dressuur

Totaal springen
Totaal

Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.

Totaal dressuur
Totaal springen
Totaal

Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.
Sjaerdema-liauckemaruiters, RV.

Totaal dressuur
Totaal springen
Totaal

Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1

Team 2
Team 2
Team 2
Team 2
Team 2
Team 2
Team 2
Team 2

dressuur

185,5
183,0
190,5
186,5

745,5

185,0
189,0
190,5
187,5

752,0

172,0
189,0
166,0
170,5

697,5

springen  eind-totaal

0,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

12,0 24,0
7215

2,0

0,0
VRIJ
16,0

X
Geen resultaat

8,0
40,0
12,0

8,0

68,0 96,0
601,5



